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Fiihrend
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Luge Siegfried Erstunterlegen
Pentenrieder Franz
C5U 53,0'% BBE 47,0 %
Stimmendiagramm
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Wahlbeteiligung: 77,1 %
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Auszahlungsstand
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Gebiet

09181115 - Eching am Ammersee

0001 - Eching Stimmbezirk 1

0002 - Eching Stimmbezirk2

0012 - Eching Briefwahlbezirk 2

0011 - Eching Briefwahlbezirk 1

Ankunftstafel

Auszahlungsstand Zeitpunkt letzter Eingang
4von 4 02:43
lvonl 02:40
lvonl 02:41
lvonl 02:43
lvonl 02:43
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Gebiet

0012 - Eching Briefwahlbezirk 2

0011 - Eching Briefwahlbezirk 1

0002 - Eching Stimmbezirk2

0001 - Eching Stimmbezirk 1

Details

Ubergeordnetes Gebiet

09181115 - Eching am Ammersee

09181115 - Eching am Ammersee

09181115 - Eching am Ammersee

09181115 - Eching am Ammersee
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Partei

Ccsu

BBE
Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Ungiiltige Stimmen

Giiltige Stimmen

Direktstimmen

Anzahl

566

501

1.391

1.072

1.067

Uhrzeit

02:43

02:43

02:41

02:40

|

Anteil
53,0 %

47,0 %

77,1 %
0,5 %

99,5 %
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